

**COUNTY OF ORANGE
PUBLIC FACILITIES AND RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
BID ABSTRACT**

BIDS OPENED: 5/21/03
PROJECT: SLURRY SEAL OF VARIOUS STREETS, 2002-03

No. OF BIDDERS: 5
LIMITS: VARIOUS STREETS IN ORANGE COUNTY

No. OF BID ITEMS: 11

W.O. No: ER20494

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CALIFORNIA PAVEMENT MAINT.		ROY ALLAN SLURRY SEAL	
				ITEM PRICE	TOTAL	ITEM PRICE	TOTAL	ITEM PRICE	TOTAL
SCHEDULE OF WORK ITEMS									
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
3	REMOVE STRIPING/PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SF	2,000.00	2.50	5,000.00	3.50	7,000.00	2.50	5,000.00
4 (D)	HAND PATCH AC PAVEMENT	SF	1,500.00	2.20	3,300.00	1.75	2,625.00	1.58	2,370.00
5	REMOVE & REPLACE AC PAVEMENT	CY	400.00	86.00	34,400.00	102.00	40,800.00	101.32	40,528.00
6	AC PATCHING	TN	750.00	52.50	39,375.00	45.00	33,750.00	41.90	31,425.00
7 (D)	UNTREATED BASE PATCHING	TN	100.00	33.00	3,300.00	21.50	2,150.00	21.00	2,100.00
8	SLURRY SEAL WITH LATEX	ELT	750.00	165.00	123,750.00	109.82	82,365.00	125.25	93,937.50
9	CLEAN SURVEY MONUMENTATION	EA	14.00	4.00	56.00	5.00	70.00	50.00	700.00
10	DETECTOR LOOP, BALL AT GILBERT	LS	1.00	850.00	850.00	1,350.00	1,350.00	1,100.00	1,100.00
11	DETECTOR LOOP, MCFADDEN @ NEWLAND	LS	1.00	1,600.00	1,600.00	2,150.00	2,150.00	1,980.00	1,980.00
TOTAL BID PRICE					\$ 236,631.00		\$ 182,760.00		\$ 196,640.50

**COUNTY OF ORANGE
PUBLIC FACILITIES AND RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
BID ABSTRACT**

BIDS OPENED: 5/21/03
PROJECT: SLURRY SEAL OF VARIOUS STREETS, 2002-03

No. OF BIDDERS: 5
LIMITS: VARIOUS STREETS IN ORANGE COUNTY

No. OF BID ITEMS: 11

W.O. No: ER20494

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	PAVEMENT COATINGS CO.		AMERICAN ASPHALT SOUTH, INC.		DOUG MARTIN CONTRACTING	
				ITEM PRICE	TOTAL	ITEM PRICE	TOTAL	ITEM PRICE	TOTAL
SCHEDULE OF WORK ITEMS									
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1.00	8,400.00	8,400.00	19,840.00	19,840.00	13,000.00	13,000.00
3	REMOVE STRIPING/PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SF	2,000.00	3.19	6,380.00	2.20	4,400.00	2.75	5,500.00
4 (D)	HAND PATCH AC PAVEMENT	SF	1,500.00	1.05	1,575.00	1.65	2,475.00	1.80	2,700.00
5	REMOVE & REPLACE AC PAVEMENT	CY	400.00	132.00	52,800.00	100.00	40,000.00	122.00	48,800.00
6	AC PATCHING	TN	750.00	42.00	31,500.00	42.00	31,500.00	49.00	36,750.00
7 (D)	UNTREATED BASE PATCHING	TN	100.00	21.00	2,100.00	22.00	2,200.00	27.00	2,700.00
8	SLURRY SEAL WITH LATEX	ELT	750.00	118.47	88,852.50	127.70	95,775.00	229.50	172,125.00
9	CLEAN SURVEY MONUMENTATION	EA	14.00	10.00	140.00	50.00	700.00	125.00	1,750.00
10	DETECTOR LOOP, BALL AT GILBERT	LS	1.00	1,235.00	1,235.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
11	DETECTOR LOOP, MCFADDEN @ NEWLAND	LS	1.00	2,175.00	2,175.00	1,980.00	1,980.00	3,800.00	3,800.00
TOTAL BID PRICE					\$ 201,657.50		\$ 214,970.00		\$ 299,625.00